Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:

9201 W SUNSET BLVD

WEST HOLLYWOOD, CA. 90069
**THE FLEUR ROOM**

EVENT DATE: MAY 15TH, 2025
**EVENT STARTS AT 9PM**

INSTALL: THURSDAY AT 1PM

PICK UP: FRIDAY AT 2AM

Description
General
Led Infinity Dance Floor, 12ft x 15ft
Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee
Breakdown Fee
Credit Card Fee
Notes
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ORDER #006396

Weho Hospitality LLC
Mitzi
818-212-8044

Order Date: May 13, 2025

Due Date: Upon Receipt

(0144 Price

1 $1,800.00 T
1 $175.00 T
2 $100.00

2 $100.00

1 $59.03

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$1,800.00

$175.00
$200.00
$200.00

$59.03

$1,800.00
$634.03
$187.63
($0.00)
$2,621.66
($2,227.46)
$394.20
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