

ORDER #006396

Weho Hospitality LLC Mitzi 818-212-8044

Order Date: May 13, 2025 Due Date: Upon Receipt

P0:

Shipping Address: 9201 W SUNSET BLVD WEST HOLLYWOOD, CA. 90069 **THE FLEUR ROOM**

EVENT DATE: MAY 15TH, 2025 **EVENT STARTS AT 9PM**

INSTALL: THURSDAY AT 1PM

PICK UP: FRIDAY AT 2AM

Description		Qtty	Price	Total
General				
**	Led Infinity Dance Floor, 12ft x 15ft	1	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00
Services				
	Trucking Fee	1	\$175.00	\$175.00
	Installation Fee	2	\$100.00	\$200.00
	Breakdown Fee	2	\$100.00	\$200.00
	Credit Card Fee	1	\$59.03	\$59.03
Notes			Total Products:	\$1,800.00
		Total Lab	oor/Services/Misc:	\$634.03
			Taxes : Discounts:	\$187.63 (\$0.00)
			Total:	\$2,621.66
			Payments:	(\$2,227.46)
			Balance:	\$394.20